
SUN 27 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:05

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Hungarian Open
FINAL RESULTS

Szekszárd

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

206.6

10.810.5  9.810.010.910.810.2

10.110.410.510.610.210.410.6

185.7164.8144.5123.9102.881.6

  9.910.1

10.0  9.7

10.710.4

60.830.2HUNHORVÁTH
Lea

2661

205.2

  9.810.210.410.810.310.510.5

10.010.710.410.1  9.910.110.3

185.4164.5143.7122.8102.682.0

10.710.3

10.3  9.7

10.9  9.3

61.229.3FRAOLRY
Jennifer

3422

 SO185.4

10.310.110.1  9.610.410.5

10.010.610.1  9.910.410.8

165.1144.4124.2104.783.9

10.710.0

10.310.8

10.410.4

62.631.2FINTATTARI
Saana

3933

164.2

  9.810.610.010.210.1

10.810.210.4  9.710.4

143.6122.8102.482.5

10.710.3

  9.910.5

10.110.5

62.031.3FRAFAYOLLE
Marie

2394

143.5

10.810.610.6  9.6

  9.4  9.110.6  9.8

123.3103.682.4

10.710.1

10.510.5

10.610.6

63.031.2UTESZIJJ
Katinka

3855

121.5

  9.9  9.710.6

  9.210.710.7

102.482.0

10.3  9.5

10.010.2

10.010.7

60.730.4HUNMISKOLCZI
Julianna

3286

101.7

10.0  9.7

10.110.6

81.6

10.110.4

  9.510.2

10.710.4

61.331.0HUNGÁSPÁR
Lalita

2447

81.3

10.6

10.2

10.3  9.8

10.1  9.8

10.010.5

60.530.1HUNHURAI
Viktória

2698

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 32205E86

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie
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